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ATISBAR

EAT . DRINK - DANCE



Opextikd

Bruschetta @
MoAUxpwHa Topativia, mousse petag, tapenade eAldg

Cod Tempura
MmrakaAldpog tempura, mavtlapt, aioli cadppdyv, oxowvonpaco

Beef carpaccio
DWETo pooyapt Black Angus, ypaBLEpa, xpévo, MPpolUPEVLIO Ywhl

Oysters ©

Framboise, kpeupUdL, eAatdAado
Bloody Mary salsa

Ginger, dressing HooYoAEovou

Tuna tataki
Tovog, coucdauy, truffle yuzu, chili oil

Yalareg
Avocado 9@
Baby omavak, kale, topativia, edamame, guacamole,

kaAaurmoki, calamansi, ytaoUptt

Caesar @

Baby gem, iceberg, Yntd kotomoulo, kakaumokt, crumble mapuslavag

Tomato @

Touativia, KPERA KATOLKLOLOU TUpLloU, ayyoupl, GpECKO KPEUMUSL,

ma&uady, dressing pavpng eAlag
Panzanella @
Toudteg, mozzarella di Buffala, moAUxpwueg MUTEPLEG,

Baow\kog, mpolupevio Ywut, dressing topatag

Extra: YNnTtod KOTOTTOUAO +2, YNTEC yapldeg +3, YNTOG TOVOG +5
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Zvuapikd

Aglio e olio @

Linguine, okopd0, umoukofo, paivtavog, tpayavo Kpepudt, eAatoAado

Wine pairing - Epeig AumeAwveg Mapkou, Asukdg Oivog 8,00
MN.I.E Nepéa Melomévnooog, AcUptiko, Mooxato

Ricotta @

Rigatoni, ricotta, edamame, lime, dvnbog
Wine pairing - Mapdyka Kup Mévvn, Asukog Oivog 7,00
N.r.. Makedovia, Poditng, Malayoulld

Chicken

Rigatoni, dLAETO KOTOTTOUAO, KPpEMA Tpoudag, mapuelava
Wine pairing - Tpelg Maylooeg Ktua Mmapaddka, Polé Oivog 7,50
M.[.E MeAomdévnooog, Aylwwpyitiko, Mooxodilepo

Vongole Bottarga

Linguine, axiadsg, Aspovi, auyotapayo
Wine pairing - Fortant de France, PoZé Oivog 7,00
Languedoc, Nétia laMia, Merlot

Carbonara

Linguine, guanciale, kpokog auyou, mapueldva, mmEptL
Wine pairing - Epeig AumeAwveg Mapkou, Asukog Oivog 8,00
M.I.E Nepéa Nelomévnooog, AcUptiko, Mooxato

Piloto

Shrimp

Arborio, yapideg Black Tiger, bisque, Baci\ikog
Wine pairing - Fortant de France, PoZ¢ Oivog 7,00
Languedoc, Notia laMia, Merlot

Ratatoville @

Arborio, peAtt{ava, KoAokUBL, Topata, mMImEPLES, PPECKO KPEUUUSL,

HUPWOLKA
Wine pairing - Ktipa lepofactieiou, EpuBpdg Oivog 9,50
M.r.E. Emavopun, Syrah, Anuvid, Merlot
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Kvpiwg

Chicken

EAcuBépag Bookng PLAETO KOTOTTOUAO, MPpACLVA $acOAAKLA,
Unteg matateg, lemon gravy sauce, HUPWILKA

Wine pairing - Epeig AumeAwveg Mapkou, Asukog Oivog 8,00

M.I.E Nepéa Neldomévnooog, Acuptiko, Mooydto

Turkey Patties

M TeEKAKLA YAAOTTOUAQG, COUS-COUS, sauce yLaoUpTL, AEHoOVL
Wine pairing - Fortant de France, Polé Oivog 7,00

Languedoc, Nétia laMia, Merlot

Bistecca alla Milanese

Rump steak Black Angus, mpdoivn caldata, pult basmati
Wine pairing - Kokkwvo e Malpo, Ktiiua MntpaBéia 7,00

Non Nepéa, Nehomdvvnoog, Aylwpyltiko

Beef Tagliata

Flap steak Black Angus, chimichurri, tTnyavntég matateg
Wine pairing - Ktiua lepofacieiou, Epubpo6g Olvog 9,50

M.I.E Emavopn, Syrah, Anuvio, Merlot

Tuna

Wnto Ppleto tovou, truffle yuzu, edamame, kapoto, pudL basmati
Wine pairing - By OTT 10,00

Cétes de Provence, Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah

Yvvobevtika

Cous-cous

PO basmati
Matateg Tnyavntég
Mpacivn calata

I'\vkad

Cheesecake
KpEua mascarpone, Umokoto, $poUuTo EMOXNG

IoudAE cokoAatag
TokoAata bitter, kKapapeAwpEVO HOUVTOUKL

Naywto
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Wines

Agvkog Oivog 150m|

Napayka Kup Mavvn 700
MN.r.E. Makedovia, Poditng, MaAayoulla !
Epsic ApmeAwveg Mapkou 8.00
MN.I.E. Nepéa Nelomovvnoog, AcUptiko, Mooxato !
Campagnola Delle Venezie
Veneto, ItaAla, Pinot Grigio

Kudwyvitoca Ktipa Towpumnidn
MN.M.E. Aakwvia Kudwvitoa

Ktnpa BifAia Xwpa
MN.r.E. Nayyato 'Opog, Sauvignon Blanc, Acuptiko

Teooepig Alpveg Kup Navvn
MN.r.. Makedovia, Chardonnay, Gewurztraminer

Cotes-du-Rhone Delas Fréres
Podavdg, MMia, Bourboulenc, Clairette, Grenache Blanc,
Viognier

MaAayoulia Ktnua M'epofaciisiou
M.r.E. Emavoun, MaAayoulia

Epv0pd¢ Oivog 150mi

Kokkwvo X Maupo, Ktnua MntpaBéia 700
MOM Nepéa, NeAomovvnoog, AylwpyLtiko !
Ktnua Mepofaciisiov EpuBpog 950
MN.r.E. Emavoun, Syrah, Anuvio, Merlot '
Naoucoa Kup-ravvn

N.r.. Naouoa, Zwvoépaupo

750ml

28,00

32,00

28,00

29,00

36,00

36,00

43,00

41,00

750ml

28,00

40,00

31,00



MM Ktipa Iyaia
Tavtopivn, MavénAdpia, Maupotpdyavo

Cotes-du-Rhone Delas A.C
Podavog MaMia, Grenache Rouge, Syrah

Méyag Oivog
MN.lr.E. Nep€a, NMedomdévnooog, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Aylwpyltiko

PoZ¢ Oivog 150m|

Fortant de France 700
Languedoc, Notia laMia, Merlot '
Tpeig Maylooeg Ktnpa Mnapadaxa 750
M.r.E. NeAomoévvnoog Aywwpyitiko, Mooxodilepo !
Lenga Ktnpa ABavtig

MN.r.E. EGBowa Maupokouvtoupa, Gewurztraminer

Idylle d' Achinos La Tour Melas
N.0O Iteped ENGda, Aywwpyitiko, Syrah, Grenache Rouge

By OTT

Cétes de Provence, Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah 10,00

IToproxali Oivog

Clear Skies Fear No Bolt Ktiua Kovro{nion
MN.l.E. Kapditoa Osocalia, AcUptiko, MaAayoulla
Zwoépaupo

DrONn

40,00

43,00

50,00

750ml
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43,00

38,00



Appetizers

Bruschetta ©
Cherry tomatoes, feta cheese mousse, olive tapenade

Cod Tempura
Cod tempura, beetroot, saffron aioli, chives

Beef carpaccio
Black Angus beef fillet, graviera, sourdough bread

Oysters ©

Framboise, shallots, olive oil
Bloody Mary salsa

Ginger, lime dressing

Tuna tataki
Tuna, sesame, truffle yuzu, chili oil

Salads

Avocado 9@
Baby spinach, kale, cherry tomatoes, edamame, guacamole,
corn, calamansi, yoghurt

Caesar @
Baby gem, iceberg, roasted chicken, corn, parmesan crumble

Tomato ©@
Cherry tomatoes, goat cheese mousse, cucumber, spring onion,
rusk, black olive dressing

Panzanella @
Tomatoes, mozzarella di Buffala, peppers, basil, sour dough bread,

tomato dressing

Extra: roasted chicken +2, roasted shrimps +3, roasted tuna +5
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Pasta

Aglio e olio @

Linguine, garlic, red pepper flakes, chili, parsley, crispy onion, olive oil

Wine pairing - Emeis Markou Vineyards, White Wine 8,00
P.G.l. Nemea, Peloponnesos, Assyrtiko, Muscat

Ricotta @

Rigatoni, ricotta, edamame, lime, dill
Wine pairing - Paraga Kyr Yianni, White Wine 7,00
P.G.l. Macedonia, Roditis, Malagouzia

Chicken
Rigatoni, chicken fillet, truffle cream, parmesan

Wine pairing - Three Witches Barafaka Estate, Rose Wine 7,50
P.G.l. Peloponnesos, Agiorgitiko, Moschofilero, Syrah

Vongole Bottarga

Linguine, vongole, lemon, bottarga

Wine pairing - Fortant de France, Rose Wine 7,00
Languedoc, Southern France, Merlot

Carbonara
Linguine, guanciale, egg yolk, parmesan, crushed pepper

Wine pairing - Emeis Markou Vineyards, White Wine 8,00
P.G.l. Nemea, Peloponnesos, Assyrtiko, Muscat

P1loto

Shrimp

Arborio, yapideg Black Tiger, bisque, Bact\ikog
Wine pairing - Fortant de France, Rose Wine 7,00
Languedoc, Southern France, Merlot

Ratatoville @& ©
Arborio, peAtt{ava, KoAokUBL, Topata, MImEPLES, PPECKO KPEUUUSL,
HUPWOLKA

Wine pairing - Ktima Gerovassiliou Erythros, Red Wine 9,50
P.G.l. Epanomi, Syrah, Limnio, Merlot
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Main dishes

Chicken
Free range chicken fillet, green beans, baked potatoes,
lemon gravy sauce, herbs

Wine pairing - Emeis Markou Vineyards, White Wine 8,00
P.G.l. Nemea Peloponnesos, Assyrtiko, Muscat

Turkey Patties
Turkey patties, cous-cous, yoghurt sauce, lemon

Wine pairing - Fortant de France, Rose Wine 7,00
Languedoc, Southern France, Merlot

Bistecca alla Milanesa
Rump steak Black Angus, green salad, basmati rice

Wine pairing - Red To Black Ktima Mitravela, Red Wine 7,00
POP Nemea Peloponnesos, Agiorgitiko

Beef Tagliata
Flap steak Black Angus, chimichurri, French fries

Wine pairing - Ktima Gerovassiliou Erythros, Red Wine 9,50
P.G.l. Epanomi, Syrah, Limnio, Merlot

Tuna Fillet

Tuna fillet, truffle yuzu, edamame, carrot, wild rice
Wine pairing - By OTT 10,00

Cébtes de Provence, Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah

Sides

Cous-cous salad
Basmati rice
French fries
Green salad

Desserts

Chessecake
Mascarpone cream, biscuit, ginger, fresh seasonal fruit

Chocolate soufflé
Bitter chocolate, caramelized hazelnut

Ice cream
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Wines

White Wines 150m|

Paraga Kyr Yianni 700
P.G.l. Macedonia, Roditis, Malagouzia !
Emeis Markou Vineyards 8.00
P.G.l. Nemea Peloponnesos, Assyrtiko, Moschofilero !
Campagnola Delle Venezie

Veneto, Italy, Pinot Grigio

Kydonitsa Tsimpidis Estate
P.G.l. Lakonia, Kydonitsa

Ktima Biblia Chora
P.G.l. Mount Pangaios, Sauvignon Blanc, Assyrtiko

Four Lakes Kyr Yiannis
P.G.l. Macedonia, Chardonnay, Gewurztraminer

Cotes-du-Rhone Delas Fréres
Rhone, France, Bourboulenc, Clairette, Grenache Blanc,
Viognier

Malagouzia Ktima Gerovassiliou
P.G.l. Epanomi, Malagouzia

Red Wines 150ml

Red To Black Ktima Mitravela 700
POP Nemea, Peloponnesos, Agiorgitiko !
Ktima Gerovassiliou Erythros 950
P.G.l. Epanomi, Syrah, Limnio, Merlot !
Naoussa Kyr Yianni

P.G.l. Naoussa, Xinomavro

750ml

28,00

32,00

28,00

29,00

36,00

36,00

39,00

41,00

750ml

28,00

40,00

31,00



MM Ktima Sigala
Santorini, Mandilaria, Mavrotragano

Cotes-du-Rhone Delas A.C
Rhone France, Grenache Rouge, Syrah

Megas Oenos
P.G.l. Nemea Peloponnesos, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Agiorgitiko

Rose Wines

Fortant de France
Languedoc, Southern France, Merlot

Three Witches Barafaka Estate
P.G.l. Peloponnesos, Agiorgitiko, Moschofilero, Syrah

Lenga Avantis Estate
P.G.l. Evoia, Mavrokoudoura, Gewurztraminer

Idylle d' Achinos La Tour Melas
P.G.l. Central Greece, Agiorgitiko, Syrah, Grenache Rouge

By OTT
Cétes de Provence, Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah

Orange Wine

Clear Skies Fear No Bolt Ktima Kontozisi
P.G.l. Karditsa Thessaly, Assyrtiko, Malagouzia, Xinomauro

DrONn

150ml

7,00

7,50

10,00

38,00

39,00

50,00

750ml

28

30,00

31,00

42,00

43,00

38,00

EXECUTIVE CHEF
GEORGIOS GIANNOULIS

@ Vegeterian @ Vegan @ .Gluten Free

ATISBAR

EAT - DRINK « DANCE

i

T: 210 6180025
A: OpaykokkAnoldg 3A, MapouUot 151 25
E: atisbarrestaurant@gmail.com

MNapakaloUpe evnuepwote Tov oepPLtopo yia omotadnnote ducavekia 1} alepyia og mpoidv
o ITNV TAPACKEUT TWV CAAATWY KAl Twv dayntwy, Xxpnotpomoleital 100% é§tpa mapBévo ehatdhado. « H péta eival mpoidv Mor
o 3TNV MAPACKEUN TwV TNYAvLTwY XpnotponoLeitat 100% nAtéAaio « O yapideg kat oL matdteg elval mpoidvta katePuypéva

« OL TLEG avaypadovTal oe eupw Kat cupmepthapBavouy OMNA 13% 1) 24% kat dnpotikd ¢popo 0,5%
* O KATAVOAWTNG SEV EXEL UTTOXPEWOTN VA TIANPWOEL AV SeV AABEL TO VOULMO TTAPACTATIKO OTOLXELO (TLHOASYLO 1) anmddelEn)

Ayopavoukdg YreuBuvog: M. Mdvvou



